CRAFTMADE

Specs

Blade Sweep Opt (in.)
Blades

Blade Pitch (deg)

Motor Size (MM)

Amps at High Speed
Watts (Hi Speed)

Energy Guide Watts
Energy Guide CFM
Energy Guide CFM_Watts
Energy Guide Est. Yearly
Energy Cost

High Speed (CFM)

Low Speed (CFM)

Carton Size (CU FT)
Light Kit Options
Shipping Weight (lbs.)

56

170x12
0.61
7290
53
4201
79

15

4308.61

1484.43

1.23

Not Light Kit Adaptable
15.24

Utility - UTS6TBNK3M

56" Ceiling Fan with Blades

Color Titanium-Brushed Polished Nickel

-
by

With its slender profile and sleek appearance the industrial-chic
Utility is a striking example of minimalist design. The five-speed
motor and three gracefully proportioned blades move a surprising
amount of cooling air effectively and efficiently.

e 5-Speed Motor

e 12" Downrod (Included)

¢ 56" wood blades in Titanium (Included)

e 5-Speed Wall Control (Included)

Dimensions

ITIMON®R

F: w/o Light Kit -
Downrod Length (in.)

18.07
16.02
7.87
575
6.60
575
6.60
7.87
6.60
12

-0
C

c

Craftmade - PO Box 191063 - Dallas, TX - 75219 - - - © 2022 All Rights Reserved


https://www.craftmade.com/

