CRAFTMADE



Utility - UT56TBNK3M

56" Ceiling Fan with Blades

Color Titanium-Brushed Polished Nickel





With its slender profile and sleek appearance the industrial-chic Utility is a striking example of minimalist design. The five-speed motor and three gracefully proportioned blades move a surprising amount of cooling air effectively and efficiently.

- 5-Speed Motor
- 12" Downrod (Included)
- 56" wood blades in Titanium (Included)
- 5-Speed Wall Control (Included)

Specs

Blade Sweep Opt (in.)	56
Blades	3
Blade Pitch (deg)	9
Motor Size (MM)	170x12
Amps at High Speed	0.61
Watts (Hi Speed)	72.90
Energy Guide Watts	53
Energy Guide CFM	4201
Energy Guide CFM_Watts	79
Energy Guide Est. Yearly	15
Energy Cost	
High Speed (CFM)	4308.6

 High Speed (CFM)
 4308.61

 Low Speed (CFM)
 1484.43

 Carton Size (CU FT)
 1.23

Light Kit Options Not Light Kit Adaptable

Shipping Weight (lbs.) 15.24

Dimensions

A:	18.07
B:	16.02
C:	7.87
D:	5.75
E:	6.60
H:	5.75
I:	6.60
H:	7.87
F: w/o Light Kit -	6.60
Downrod Length (in.)	12

